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Date Event Name Location
Sat 08/02/2014 Fall Program Rally - Corpus Christi
Fri 08/08/2014 Annual Commissioner Planning Retreat & College of

Commissioner Science
Camp Karankawa

Sat 08/09/2014 Annual Commissioner Planning Retreat & College of
Commissioner Science

Camp Karankawa

Sun 08/10/2014 Annual Commissioner Planning Retreat & College of
Commissioner Science

Camp Karankawa

Fri 08/15/2014 Order of the Arrow August Fellowship Camp Karankawa
Sat 08/16/2014 Order of the Arrow August Fellowship Camp Karankawa
Sat 08/23/2014 Trainer's EDGE Course Training Center
Sat 09/06/2014 Introduction to Outdoor Leader Skills Training for Webelos

Leaders (Kingsville)
Douglas Youth Center

Sat 09/06/2014 Introduction to Outdoor Leader Skills Training (Kingsville) Douglas Youth Center
Sun 09/07/2014 Introduction to Outdoor Leader Skills Training for Webelos

Leaders (Kingsville)
Douglas Youth Center

Sun 09/07/2014 Introduction to Outdoor Leader Skills Training (Kingsville) Douglas Youth Center
Sat 10/11/2014 2014 Fall Cub Scout Family Campout (Camp Mauritz) Camp Mauritz
Sun 10/12/2014 2014 Fall Cub Scout Family Campout (Camp Mauritz) Camp Mauritz
Fri 10/17/2014 2014 Fall Cub Scout Family Campout (Camp Karankawa

Session I)
Camp Karankawa

Fri 10/17/2014 2014 Fall Cub Scout Family Campout (Camp Huisache) Camp Huisache
Sat 10/18/2014 2014 Fall Cub Scout Family Campout (Camp Karankawa

Session I)
Camp Karankawa

Sat 10/18/2014 2014 Fall Cub Scout Family Campout (Camp Huisache) Camp Huisache
Sat 10/18/2014 2014 Fall Cub Scout Family Campout (Camp Karankawa

Session II)
Camp Karankawa

Sun 10/19/2014 2014 Fall Cub Scout Family Campout (Camp Karankawa
Session II)

Camp Karankawa

Fri 10/24/2014 2014 Venturing Spook-tacular Camp Karankawa
Sat 10/25/2014 2014 Venturing Spook-tacular Camp Karankawa
Sat 10/25/2014 2014 LaSalle District Merit Badge College & Webelos Pin

Workshop
Victoria College

Sun 10/26/2014 2014 Venturing Spook-tacular Camp Karankawa
Sat 11/08/2014 Scout Night with the Corpus Christi Ice Rays American Bank Center
Sat 12/20/2014 2014 Webelos Winter Camp Camp Karankawa
Sun 12/21/2014 2014 Webelos Winter Camp Camp Karankawa
Mon 12/22/2014 2014 Webelos Winter Camp Camp Karankawa
Fri 12/26/2014 2014 Boy Scout Winter Camp Camp Karankawa
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Sat 12/27/2014 2014 Boy Scout Winter Camp Camp Karankawa
Sun 12/28/2014 2014 Boy Scout Winter Camp Camp Karankawa
Mon 12/29/2014 2014 Boy Scout Winter Camp Camp Karankawa
Tue 12/30/2014 2014 Boy Scout Winter Camp Camp Karankawa
Wed 12/31/2014 2014 Boy Scout Winter Camp Camp Karankawa


